

On page 1, line 1, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "rooms" delete " and to provide a penalty therefor"

On page 1, line 7, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "others" insert ", including a multi-occupancy locker room or shower room"

On page 2, line 6, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "quarters" insert " rented by the public school"

On page 2, line 7, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "males." delete "If a public school student participates in a school or school district sponsored or sanctioned activity occurring at a location other than the school in which the student is enrolled, the school must ensure that any multi-occupancy changing room, restroom, or sleeping quarters, located at the site of the activity and available to the student, is designated for use exclusively by females or for use exclusively by males."  
"

On page 2, line 23, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete the comma and insert " or"

On page 2, line 23, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "restroom" delete ", or sleeping quarters"

On page 2, line 25, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete the comma and insert " or"

On page 2, line 25, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "restroom" delete ", or shower room"

On page 2, line 28, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete " for members of the opposite sex" and insert " by designating each as available for use exclusively by female students or for use exclusively by male students"

On page 3, line 5, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete the comma and insert " or"

On page 3, line 5, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "restroom" delete ", or shower room"

On page 3, line 11, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete " school district" and insert " public school"

On page 3, line 12, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete " overnight sleeping accommodations" and insert " changing rooms or sleeping quarters"

On page 3, line 12, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "all" insert " multi-occupancy changing rooms and"

On page 3, line 25, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete " encountered" and insert " encounters"

On page 3, line 26, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "designated" insert " by the public school"

On page 4, line 10, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "others" insert ", including a multi-occupancy locker room or shower room"

On page 4, line 29, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete " shower room" and insert " sleeping quarters"

On page 5, line 6, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete " and" and insert a comma

On page 5, line 7, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "rooms" insert ", and sleeping quarters"

On page 5, line 32, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, delete the comma and insert " or"

On page 5, line 32, of the House State Affairs Engrossed bill, after "restroom" delete ", or shower room"